SOUTH AFRICA

Results Summary - All Ballots
Printed on: 2011/05/27 11:25:34

Electoral Event:

Province:
Municipality:
Ward:

Voting District:

Local Government Elections 2011

Free State

FS193 - Nketoana [Reitz]

All Wards

All Voting Districts

Party Name

Total - All Ballots
(Ward + PR + DC 40%)

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION

CONGRESS OF THE PEOPLE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIESE
ALLIANSIE

DIKWANKWETLA PARTY OF SOUTH
AFRICA

INDEPENDENT

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY

Total
Valid
Votes

11,844

374

144

2,035

287

% Total
Valid
Votes

77.09 %

2.43 %

0.94 %

13.25%

1.87 %

Total
Valid
Votes

12,318

314

266

2,024

% Total
Valid
Votes

79.67 %

2.03 %

1.72%

13.09 %

Total
(Ward + PR)
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
24,162 78.38 %
688 2.23%
410 1.33%
4,059 13.17 %
287 0.93 %

DC 40%
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
12,365 80.03 %
322 2.08 %
262 1.70 %
2,025 13.11 %
26 0.17 %
24 0.16 %

Total
Valid
Votes

36,527

1,010

672

6,084

26

287

24

% Total
Valid
Votes

78.93 %

2.18 %

1.45%

13.15 %

0.06 %

0.62 %

0.05 %
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Total Total - All Ballots

FELD NEITTE (Ward + PR) IS AL (Ward + PR + DC 40%)
Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total
Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid
Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes
PN ARRIGANIET SONE REs OF 170 1.11 % 120 0.78 % 290 0.94 % ; ; 290 0.63 %
AZANIA
VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS 510 3.32% 419 2.71 % 929 3.01 % 427 2.76 % 1,356 2.93 %

Total Valid Votes 15,364 100.00 % 15,461 100.00 % 30,825 100.00 % 15,451 100.00 % 100.00 %

Total Spoilt Votes

Total Votes Cast

Total Voter Turnout
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